GM07XM
GENTEC Monitor
GENT C
R
E
S o lu t i o on s f r L i fe
FEATURES
GENT C

E
S o lu t i o on s f r L i fe
Order Information
Name Gas Type
GM070M
GM071M
-X
X:Gas Type
Gas Type Code
O: Oxygen
V: Vacuum
A: Medical Air
I: Instrument Air
N: Nitrogen
2: Nitrous Oxide
C: Carbon Dioxide
W: WAGD Vacuum
L: Level
Example
GM070M-V-O
      7” Vertical Area Alarm with 1 gas
      Gas Type: O2
GM071M-OVAN
      7” Area Alarm with 4 gases
      Gas Types: O2/Vac./Air/N2
Dimensions
Annotations
Orientation
-H(Horizontal) V(Vertical)
             None
Please make sure the back box dimensions of BAA-L series before
ordering for retrofit.
GM070M-H provides BAA-L 1~2 gases type series panel retrofit.
For new set of alarm, it can provide types up to 2 gases.
GM071M provides BAA-L 3~5 gases type series panel retrofit. For
new set of alarm, it can provide types up to 5 gases.
Electrical and Physical Specifications
MECHANICAL
Front Panel Metal Alloy & ABS
Case Body Metal Alloy
Dimensions
(Width x Height x Depth)
Overall Size:
GM070M: 300mm x 175mm x 95mm
GM071M: 300mm x 215mm x 95mm
Beneath the Wall:
GM070M: 270mm x 163mm x 80 mm
GM071M: 270mm x 203mm x 80 mm
Wall Mounting Opening
(Width x Height)
GM070M: 270mm x 163mm
GM071M:  270mm x 203mm
ENVIRONMENT
ELECTRICAL
Power Requirements Input: 100~240 VAC,50~60Hz 0.5AMaximum
Processor 32-bit RISC Micro-controller
Display 7” TFT LCD LED Back Light
Resolution: 800x480 Pixels
Colors :256K
Brightness:  250 cd/m2
Touch Panel: 4 wires resisteance
LCD Life Times: 50000 hours
Buttons Resisteance Touch Panel
Buzzer Adjustable Volume (85dB Max.)
COMMUNICATION
Input/Output
Regulations
Comply with NFPA99
Display Pages
Modbus RTU 9600/19200 baud, standard (8,N,1)
UDP Modbus RTU over UDP
Modbus TCP 10/100M Automatic Selection for Ethernet
Ambient Temperature 0℃ ~ 50℃ (32℉ ~122℉)
Ambient Humidity 10% ~85% RH, non-condensing
Cooling Natural Air Cooling
Analog Input Number of Channels: 8
Type: 4-to-20 mA double-wire transmitter input
ADC Resolution: 14 bit / 1% range of transmitter
Digital Input Number of Channels:  14